



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 999 of 2019

BABLU DEWANGAN *versus* VIFAL @ PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA

Order Sheet

08/04/2026	Mr. Divyansh Shukla, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Bhupendra Singh, Advocate for the Appellants. None for the Respondents. As prayed, list in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	